
  2" 3"銑輪 3"加高型銑輪

  3"不鏽鋼活動輪

D

D

01

02

材   質

表    面

材    質

表    面

銑鑄品

上漆

全 3 0 4 #不鏽鋼鑄造

材質原色

品 名 Model No A B C D E F
D1-1  2" 活動輪 50.8 69 71 49 46.6 58
D1-2  3" 活動輪 76.2 94 82 68 21 83.6

D1-3  3" 活動輪(加高) 76.2 110 82 86 21 83.6

品 名 Model No A B C D E F
D2  3" 不鏽鋼活動輪 76.2 94 82 68 21 83.6

C

B

A

F

D

E

C

A

B

F

D

E

2" 3"  FOUNDRY SWIVEL CASTERS

3"  STAINLESS STEEL SWIVEL CASTERS

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR                        

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR                        

painted
foudry iron
refrigerator

plain
SUS
cooking equipments 
kitchen work tables

輪
子
與
腳
座
系
列CASTERS AND LEVEL ADJUSTERS SERIES SECTION D

 

D
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  3"不鏽鋼固定輪

  3" 4" 5"固定儀器輪

D

D

03

04

材   質

表    面

材    質

表    面

全 3 0 4 #不鏽鋼鑄造

材質原色

輪座-鐵製品 輪-橡膠輪

電鍍

3"& 4" & 5" FIXED CASTERS

3"  STAINLESS STEEL RIGID CASTERS

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

75    3" 31 75x93 53x72
100  4" 31 75x93 53x72
125  5" 31 75x93 53x72

10 39 110 80
10 40 138 100
10 39 163 100

97

21.6

98

65.5

4.6

70.3

FINISH       
MATERIAL

ZCr
body : spc 
wheel : rubber

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR                        

plain
SUS
cooking equipments 
kitchen work tables
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D

  3" 4" 5"四角儀器輪

  3" 4" 5"螺絲軸心儀器輪

D

D

05

06

3"& 4" & 5" PLATE CASTERS

3"& 4" & 5" THREADED CASTERS

材   質

表    面

材    質

表    面

輪座-鐵製品 輪-橡膠輪

電鍍

輪座-鐵製品 輪-橡膠輪

電鍍

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

kg

75    3" 31 75x93 53x72
100  4" 31 75x93 53x72
125  5" 31 75x93 53x72

75    3" 31 1/2 5/8 x30L
100  4" 31 31
125  5" 31 31

10 39 110 80
10 40 138 100
10 39 163 100

39 113 80
40 141 100
39 166 100

FINISH       
MATERIAL

FINISH       
MATERIAL

ZCr
body : spc 
wheel : rubber

ZCr
body : spc 
wheel : rubber

51



  8"固定式硬輪

  8"活動式硬輪

D

D

07

08

材   質

表    面

材    質

表    面

輪座-鐵製品 硬輪-橡膠製品

上漆

輪座-鐵製品 硬輪-橡膠製品

上漆

8" HEAVY DUTY CASTERS

8" HEAVY DUTY PLATE CASTERS

120

10075

140

12X4

100

140

120

75

12X4

250

8"

250

8"

專利在案.仿冒必究

FINISH       
MATERIAL

FINISH       
MATERIAL

painted
body : spc 
wheel : rubber

painted
body : spc 
wheel : rubber
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 腳座系列D

D

09
LEVEL ADJUSTERS

輪
子
與
腳
座
系
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D
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  腳座系列
10

LEVEL ADJUSTERS

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

FZn
SPC and rubber
machine tools and 
automatic vendors 
                             300kg

FZn
SPC 
machine tools and 
automatic vendors 
                             500kg

材   質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

材    質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

鋼鐵製、塑膠墊

電鍍

各式工作機械設備專用腳座

300kg

鋼鐵製

電鍍

各式工作機械設備專用腳座

500kg

72.556

40.5

1/2"

M20

162125

109
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 腳座系列

  腳座系列

D

D

11

12

LEVEL ADJUSTERS

LEVEL ADJUSTERS

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

FZn
SPC 
machine tools and 
automatic vendors 
                             500kg

FZn
SPC 
machine tools and 
automatic vendors 
                             400kg

材   質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

材    質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

鋼鐵製

電鍍

各式工作機械設備專用腳座

500kg

鋼鐵製

電鍍

各式工作機械設備專用腳座

400kg

M20

127100

80.5

M16

112 127

87
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 不銹鋼腳座系列D

D

13
STAINLESS STEEL  LEVEL ADJUSTERS

 腳座系列
14

LEVEL ADJUSTERS

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

barel polished
SUS 
dust-free machines  and 
machine tool                             
                            300kg

材   質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

不鏽鋼製

光澤處理

無塵室機械 工作機械設備

300kg

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

FZn
SPC and rubber
heave duty machines  
                             500kg

材   質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

鋼鐵製、塑膠墊

電鍍

各式工作機械設備專用腳座

500kg

M12

107 125

65

M20

166

90

200
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 萬向腳座

  腳座系列

D

D

15

16

MULTIDIRECTIONAL  LEVEL  ADJUSTERS

LEVEL ADJUSTERS

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

FZn
SPC and rubber
uneven floor  
                             400kg

材   質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

鋼鐵製、塑膠墊

電鍍

適合用於傾斜不平地面

地面不平時，可將機械工作台導正水平

400kg

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

FZn
SPC and rubber
heave duty machines  
                             400kg

材   質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

鋼鐵製、塑膠墊

電鍍

各式工作機械設備專用腳座

400kg

M16

138

69

110

M16

160118

85

30 30
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 不銹鋼腳座系列D

D

17
STAINLESS STEEL  LEVEL ADJUSTERS

 腳座系列
18

LEVEL ADJUSTERS

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

barel polished
SUS and rubber
heave-duty machines  
                             400kg

材   質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

不銹鋼製、底部塑膠墊

光澤處理

各式工作機械設備

400kg

FINISH       
MATERIAL

USE FOR

VERTICAL ALLOWABLE LOAD                        

FZn
SPC and rubber
heave duty machines  
                             300kg

材   質

表    面

用    途

荷    重

鋼鐵製、塑膠墊

電鍍

各式工作機械設備專用腳座

300kg

M16

11086

67

130113

56

5/8"


